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Froim Dt Ve Mo S3eG275| ¥r Regn: ::)brf 8] T f'."
Estimatad Cost: Tme@ M.Cycle | Bus | Van | Lorry | Taxi | Prime Mover |
OD/TP/WS /TP RES/ODRES / EVA/INVIMY Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehichs No: Make Ltlt é‘_-.’lﬂb Fﬂfﬂ tﬂmf‘ (1 .I":,;:f,'
al Workshap mis Colour r@.-“ﬁ)_-] y Jo 3 BIC: Insured | Std | NI NA
of 5p Reading 212673 T/Radio: Insured | Std | NI/ NA
insured: EngiMo: 212L4R
Policy No CiNo: ENAFWE WA Sy E,f,tr;
Claims Mo Gen. Cond: n@IFairiPumrEumt
Sum lnsured; Exrass: Steering: Inotder | Jammed | Leaked / Burnt or
{Chient's Recaord) Brake: tnéﬂeruammed! Leaked | Burnt or
Make of Veh: Modi = Nl @ | STD AIRim or
Tyre Size: F: oy g/‘v"‘_i 217
{Folicy Condition) R: 813 / W5 f?—‘l?
Remark: The veh had commenced its NS | OS @ DUN | EXNOVA | GY | FS | LIZA | MIC | OHTSU | PIR | SUMI/
repair at the time of inspection, TOYO | YOKO or
Bal or Markel Value Front Rear
|OAC Accident Rport; Consistent? * Yes ar No R/Bal. ¢ L mm RiBal. b mim
Gls | PR Seen Consistent? - Yes or No L/Bal. "‘}L mim LiBal. E,-' [ . mm
Est Repairs: days Res. Yes or No D.0A, DOL S / 0g ‘fgr
Lum Sum % AVal: Yes or No Survey held at e _5._,'-,{‘. ,n{]‘) A
CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS Des. of ﬁamage; _Frt { Rear | OIS | NIS | UiC | Rooftop or
Vehicle: N/ OUT Teonl e
Date: Person Conlacled: The UIC | Chassis framé | Body Structure affected due o collsion
Date / Time | Action / Instruction :
Y f ‘
e RECEIVED 7 2 77 2018
i Nﬂtk I 3 [
Thee T Elo-Pua:tn] D: Preli. Report Days Of Repair: b
I D; Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: \ Survey Fee: |‘1:Q, "t"l.f
ChaloiTime. Fili Return i :Tram:'.pnrlnlirm 5{:’
| ;l“ - BFM' Add Fee: Site Ingp  ($ ]i SRS 9} 0
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¥y L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

i 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL: 62586 3561 FAX: B256 4315
Reg. No: 198607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automabile
FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCELTD Ref : CS/IFCHE0112687/Avd3

36 ROBINSON ROAD

#18-01 CITY HOUSESINGAPORE 068877 Ciles, RTNG2018

LI

Code: FCIZ2
1. Policy Particulars ;- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SHD 34275 Veh. Inspected SJW 8278P
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. D1B004825MFSH Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From  CWS (JOANNE YONG) Assign Date 21/06/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer " Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  18/06/2018 Inspection Date 21/06/2018
Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD
23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4
(SOUTH WING) #02-038
VICOM INSPECTION CENTRE,
SINGAPORE 415933
Sa. Remarks
AYTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
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AdE Ba = Bfa L il Company Ragistration No 199607 198R

S1UREAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA URD INDUSTRIAL PABK, SI%GAPORE 4058933 TEL @ iba%) 62563501 FAX : (005) 62564315

Yourref: DI18004825MFSH
Our ref: CS/FCI18011267/Avd3 Date : 2/11/2018

The Motor Claims Department
M/s FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

INITIAL INSPECTION REPORT OF VEHICLE NO. SJW 9279P

We thank you for your instruction on 20/6/2018

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on

21/6/2018  at the premises of M/s MG SOLUTION FTE LTD
and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount 1 5511,166.68

Revised Estimate Amount : 885,500.00 (LUMP SUM)
"Check"” Items Amount - 5%

Markel Value 1 5%

LTA Reimbursement Value 1 5%

Mer Value : 5%

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the
front ofs portion

Comments/Present Status:
Diamages Consistent

Yours faithfully,

ADRIAN LING WAI PING
8 Eng AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A M. MATAI
Licansed Appraisar



H H M35 First Capital Insurance Limited ©ofeg e 1950001080 G5T Regs Mo, M2 000 L6769
Ms ‘ F|r$tcapltat B Ralfles Quay #21-00 Singapore 048560

Ted: (65} 6222 2311 Fanc (B5) 6222 3547
Clalms & Metor Underwriting Dept: 35 Rgbinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 088877

Tet (65] 6507 3848 Fax: (B5) 6507 3849
www mafirstcapitaloom.sg

MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT

Date 19-06-2018 Our Ref No. D18004825MFSH
Accident Date 18-06-2018 Claim Type. Third Party
Insured Vehicle SHD34275 Third Party Vehicle. SJW9279P
Survey Location 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 AAS KAKI BUKIT CENTRE#02-03
Contact Person. JAMIE YAN
Contact No. 67444165/ 0 Fax No. 67444604
Survey Type WITHOUT PREJUDICE:
AppartG LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
Surveyor
Contact Person NA Fax No. 68416315
Contact Number, MA

FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Please submit to us the Tax Invoice together with letter of claim for Rental OR Loss of use (based on
NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

THIRD PARTY SURVEY REQUEST

Cc : Workshop MG SOLUTION PTE LTD Attention. NIL
Cc: TP Solicitor NA TP Solicitor Fax No. NA
Officer Incharge JOANNEY

IMPORTANT NOTE

Kindly submit the survey report via CWS within 14 days for survey assignment and 7 days for re-inspection.
This is a computer generated letter, no signature required.

A Membar of m-h"-llll”-" F e




62072018 Claim Workflow Syslam
Job Sheet (/ClaimWS/Surveyor/JobSheet/241560) “5 PRI Documents 9 I Close 3¢
PRI Header Details
Claimant
Claim No D18004825MFSH Policy No D-18088936MFSH S5.No & 1 & MG SOLUS
Name
Survey
Worksh MG SOLUTION PTE LTD L ti 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 AAS KAKI BUKIT CENTRE#£02-03
5 OrKSNOP | (Contact Person : JAMIE &";a :a"ﬂ Mobile: 0 , Phone: 67444165 , Fax: 67444604
e YAN) . Emailld: MG3SOLUTION@GMAIL.COM
Details
Our LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS Instructions
WITH JUDICE:
Surveyor PTE LTD To Surveyor RUTFRE "
COMFORT TP
Insured | o ANSPORTATION PTE insured SHD34275 Vehicle | S)w9279p
Name Vehicle No
LTD Mo
PRI Surveyor Surveyor
Recieved 19-06-2018 09:41:48 PM Appointed 20-06-2018 05:49:07 PM Accept 20-06-2018 0
Date Date Date
Survey Report Upload
SHyar Surveyor lsjtr::'::: P ——
Inspection — Report Date 20-06-2018 Ragnct LC{LU?EG File
Date *: ety -
Vehicle Particulars
Make 'Please Select Make ¥| | Model Please Select Model ¥ | Year | Select Year "
Chasis No | | Engine No | | Mileage [
Cubic
Colo
J I Capacity I
Multiple Documents Upload
Upload Multiple Documents [
File Name Action

Surveyor Job Remarks

Remarks

J

hitps:/fficlaims.com:9001/ClaimWS/SurveyorDatalls/24 1580

12



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 2 Movember 2018 10:24 AM

To: ‘Claim Workflow System!'

Cc JOANNEYONGE@MSFIRSTCAPITALCOM.SG'; SUR

Subject: RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D18004825MFSH/1, SJW 9279F
Attachments: SJW 9279P PREL! ADVISED pdf

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SJW 9279F
Date of survey: 21/6/2018
Number of days : 7 days

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Veron Chen [LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 22 June 2018 8:24 AM

To: 'Claim Workflow System’ <cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg>
Cc: JOANNEYONG@MSFIRSTCAPITAL.COM.SG; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com=>
Subject: RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D18004825MFSH/1, SIW 9279P

Dear Sir/Madam,
Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle STW 9279P on 21/6/2018 .

We are pending estimate from repairer.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 21 June 2018 11:16 AM

To: 'Claim Workflow System' <cwsmoterclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg»; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Cc: JOANNEYONG@MSFIRSTCAPITAL.COM.SG; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D18004825MFSH/1

Dear Sir/Mdm,



Thank you for the assignment.

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1072 | email: assipnments@]kkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

From: Claim Workflow System [mailto:cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 20 June 2018 5:48 PM

To: ASSIGNMENTSELEKRAUTO.COM

Ce: CWSMOTORCLAIMS@MSFIRSTCAPITAL COM.SG; JOANNEYONG@MSFIRSTCAPITAL.COM.SG
Subject: PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D18004825MFSH/1

Dear Sir/Mdm,
We refer to the above reference.

Please find attached the necessary documents for survey.
Kindly submit your report via CWS within the next 14 days.

Best Regards.

Admin Team

Claim Workflow System

Motor Claims Department

MS First Capital Insurance Limited
Tel : 6507 3848

Fax : 6507 3849

PS: This is a system generated mail. Please do not reply to this mail.



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 22 June 2018 8:24 AM

To: ‘Clairm Workflow System’

Ce: JOANNEYONGE@MSFIRSTCAPITALCOM.SG; SUR

Subject: RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D18004825MFSH/1, SIW 9279P
Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SJTW 9279P on 21/6/2018 .

We are pending estimate from repairer.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 5256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 21 June 2018 11:16 AM

To: 'Claim Workflow System' <cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Cc: JOANNEYONG@MSFIRSTCAPITAL.COM.5G; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D18004825MFSH/1

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6B41-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Claim Workflow System [mailto:cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg
Sent: Wednesday, 20 June 2018 5:48 PM

To: ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM
Cc: CWSMOTORCLAIMS@MSFIRSTCAPITAL.COM.SG; JOANNEYONG@MSFIRSTCAPITAL.COM.SG
Subject: PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D18004825MFSH/ 1

Dear Sir/Mdm,
We refer to the above reference.

Please find attached the necessary documents for survey.
Kindly submit your report via CWS within the next 14 days.

L

Best Regards,



Admin Team

Claim Workflow System

Motor Claims Department

MS First Capital Insurance Limited

Tel : 6507 3848
Fax : 6507 3849

PS: This is a system generated mail. Please do not reply to this mail.
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[[] Kia Cerats Forte Koup 1.6A 5K $26,151 $10,920 fyr 13-Feb-2010 1,591 ex : Sports Availabla

A Popular, Sparty, Refabée Kia Koup! Pristine Condition With Clean And Nest Interior. Trade In Welcame, In House And Bank Loan Availablel Quick Call
Liz Now For & Test Drivel

Dash Car
'I‘“-' Poshed: I0-Ape-2008 Togs: DOLF Ky Cerato, Kis Coeram, ki, T Eratn, Liges W@
D Kia Cerato Forte Moup 1.6A SX  $20,500 57,550 fyr 25-Feb-2010 1,591 cc - Sparts Available

$3000 Drive Away Only, Mo Gimmicks. Lowest In The Market!, High Quotstisn Given For Trade In At #0 Down Payment, Mo Need Guarantor Or
Mirdmam Income. Lowest Interest Rate Provided, Fast And Flexibie L.

Save on patrol with OCBC 365 credit card!
Enjoy huge petrod savings of up to 23%, altractive cashback on your monthily spend, and 2 years annual fee walver, Apply now and start enjoying
Roday,

Find out marel
[] ®ia cerats Forte Koup 1.6A 5X  $15.800 47,090 fyr 26-Feb-2010 1,591 cc 105,215 km Sports Available
{OPC)

Extelient Conditions, View To Believe, Call Now! Can Conwert To Normal Piste $3308,

Poghed: 18-Rm=-2010  Tais 110 Kla Ceata, Kla b to, by e, Lsed g

D Kia Cerato Forte Koup 1.6M SX 520,800 58,130 fyr 26-Fab-2010 1,591 ec 130,000 km Sports Awailabla

Well Maintained Tip Top Condition] 100 % Accident Free No Repaics heeded! Flexible Loans And Trade In Availabla! Call Us For Appaintmsnt Ta
Armange For Viewng Now!

[[] kia Cerato Forte Koup 1.64 SK  $25,800 $10,310 fyr 15-Mar-2010 1,591 cc 128,000 km Sports Available
Exceflent Condition, Accident Free, Mo Repairs Needed. Bank Loan In House Loan, Trade In Avadabie, 3 Months ‘Wasranty From Our In-house
Warkshog,

1t Tid-Jun-201 Tags: 1009 KiaCorpg, Kia Carsle, Ko, Corato, Ussd Kiy

[[] kia Cerato Forte Koup 1.6M SX  $29,800 $12,520 fyr 15-Aor-2010 1,591 ec . Sparts Available

Veery Weldl Maintaired By Cwner. New Rectifier, New Air Con Compressor, New Clutch Plate, Powerful Orive. Consignment Unit, Price Negotiable,
Viewing By Appointment Only,

Car Search

D Kia Cerato Forte Koup 1,6M SX  $23.600 5$9,100 fyr 1G=Apr-2010 1,591 cc 118,000 km Sports Availalike

Crwner Upgrading, Wed Maintained Unit, Pianeer HL, D2 Coils, Front And Back IRaad Car Recorder, Rload Tax Ransaed Till Oct, Alrcon Compressor

Repaired With Recalpts, Batter Changed Recently, Consignmen. .,

Pram Roy Matoring

o Vosten: 19-May' 2006 - Tags: B010%ia Cerats, Kia Cersta, ki, Ceritn, Usicd Wia

[ Kia Cerato Forte Koup 1.6M 5% $22,500 £8,230 jyr 13-May-2010 1,591 ec 130,000 km Sparts Available

hew Arrival] Sporty Red For Sales. Looking For A 2 Doors Sparty Car And Fuel Efficient With A Supers Hanglng Car. This Is The Right Chaoice, Always —

Fark In Shefter. Mo Fepairs Needed. [s In A Very Goo..., LT

[[] ia cerato Forte Koup 1LEASX  $28,900 $10,370 jyr 27-May-2010 1,591 oo 111,000 km Sports Availabila

Well Taken Care And Maintained Sporty Silver Car, Salling Dua To Uparading, 100% Accdent Free And Ondy Drive From Home To Work, Viewing

Highly Encouraged. Call To Armange Befare Viewing Today,
; Premn Tu i 1K

[j Kia Cerato Forte Houp 1.GA 5X $23,800 $8,330 fyr 2T=May-2010 1,591 ec - Sports Available

Accredited Compary! & Popular, Sporty Look, Rellable Kia Koup! Pristine Cangition With Clean And Neat Interiar. Trade In Wedcame, In House And
Bank Loan Available! Low Down Payment! Call Us Now,

Fu Yiap Motor Traging

[7] Kia Cerato Forte Koup 1.64 5% $23,800 $8,230 fyr 31-May-2010 1,561 ec 150,722 ke Sparts Availabie



= Back to OneMotoring
Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

m“

ner ID Type: Singapore NRIC
Cwner |D: 2728D
Wehicle No. SIWRZT9P
Vehicle to be Exported; Yes
Intended De-registration Date: 21 Jun 2018
Vehicle Make: KA
Vehicle Model: CERATO FORTE KOUP 1.6 AT X ABSD/AB SR
Primary Colour: Black
Manufacturing Year: 2010
Engine No.: CAFCAHIT5471
Chassis Mo KENAFPWE1IMASZ216245
Maximum Power Output: 927 kW (124 bhp)
Open Market Value: £15,442.00
Original Registration Date: 27 Apr2010
First Registration Date; 29 Apr 2010
Transfer Count: 0
Actual ARF Paid: $15.442.00
PARF Eligibility: Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 28 Apr 2020
PARF Rebate Amount; £8.493.00
COE Expiry Date: 28 Apr 2020
COE Category: A - Car [1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years): 10
0P Paid: £30,000.00
COE Rebate Amount: £5,558.00
Total Rebate Amount; $14,051.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 Jun 2018

OK



MG SOLUTION PTE LTD
23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933
Tel: (+63) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N '

il ‘,”f. "
TO : NFLEANCOME DATE : 20-Jun-18
ATTENTION : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT

VEHICLE DETAILS
VEHICLE NO : SJwWoz7a P
locnt

MODEL : KIA CERATO KOUP 1.6A

CHASSIS NO

ACCIDENT DETAILS DATE : 18-Jun-18

TIME : 15:00HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : DEON

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS -

SN DESCRIPTION aQTy UI:EIEI:T TG;;JI;'GEST
1lsonner A5t {4 1 |8 102000]|8% 1,020.00
2|BoNNET HiNGE X 2 |s  aso0ls 77.80
3|BONNET LOCK 7€ A 1 |3 62.30 | § 62.30
4|WINDSCREEN MOULDING AN~ 4 1 |s 70.00 | § 70.00
5|FRONT BUMPER “Yists J.“i."[‘ 1 3 75560 | 8 T95.60
BIFRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER ™M 1 ] 230015 23.00
7|FRONT BUMPER LOGO W 7 1 |8 46,70 | $ 46.70
8|FRONT BUMPER CENTER GRILLE Lo ‘L——J 1 ] 25590 | § 299.80
o|FRONT BUMPER FOG Lamp {2k 1 |s 17050]$ 170.50

10|FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER oetod- 1 |s 35.20 | § 35.20
11|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR "'Pff-'t 1 5 216101 % 216.10
12|FRONT BUMPER SPONGE ¢l 1 |8  12420]8 124.20
13|FRONT WIPER GARNISH (ot 1 |3 183.20 | § 183.20
14|CENTRE GRILLE ‘-“e“"‘-""i’"f 1 & 25170 | 8 251.70
15|HEADLAMP 1gr BY  Crec -4 1 |s 488908 488.90
16|HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET k£ A 2 |s 2060 | § 59.20
17|FRONT suPPORT PANEL (7l —d 1 |s 449805 449.80
18|FRONT FENDER L £1 Tk Breclot ol 1 |s  34860]$ 348.60 |.




T o Ll

19|FRONT FENDER COWLING LH, We L— d 1 |'$ §5.60 | 65.60 |

20| WIPER TANK TR d 1 |ls 13208 135.20
21|WIPER TANK MOTOR Mt fin 1|8 31280 | § 312.80
22|FRONT SHOCK ABSORBERLH ™~ 1 |s 249208 249.20
23|FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH E’f"l ; 1 ]s  366.30/S 366.30
24|FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING LH N 1 |§ 142308 142.30
25|FRONT WHEEL HUP LH ?"‘“’yj ' A 175.30 | § 175.30
26|FRONT LOWER ARM LH { 1 |8 39980(S% 399.80
27|[FRONT LOWER ARM BALL JOINTLH | 1 |8 79.10 | § 79.10
28|FRONT LINK STABILIZER ARM LH | £ .]$ 7090 (S 70.90
4 TOTAL PRICE $ 6,635.20

130 LESS 10% $ 663.52

SUBTOTALPRICE § 5,971.68

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

SIN DESCRIPTION QTY | UNIT SINETT | TOTAL S/NETT
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE  vr ¥ % .| % 50.00 | § 50.00
2|FRONT BUMPER CLIP g 1 3 2500 | % 25.00
3|CENTRE GRILLE CLIPS{SET) 1 |8 25.00| % 25.00
4|SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER CLIPS(SET) |3 25.00 | $ 25.00
5|WINDSCREEN SEALANT e 1 3 120,00 | § 120.00
6|FENDER COWLING CLIP (SET) A 1 g 25000 % 25.00
TIHEADLAMP CLIP (SET) At 1 3 2500 % 25.00

8/SPORT RIM (SET) [k 1 |8 750008 750001
8|WHEEL TYRE (SET) A — 1 ] 45000 | & 450.00
50 TOTAL $ 1,495.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING ( FRONT)

PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND ;
1|REPLACING PARTS $ 160000 | OV~
s 1 4
2|TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA s  tagedo| UY°
-
3| TUFF COAT s 15000
4|WIRING CHECK 5 saoo|
LABOUR TO REMOVE AND REFIX g
5|FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE 5 20000~ /Av
LABOUR TO REMOVE AND REFIX
6|WINDSCREEN $ 15000 | X
7|FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT § 120,00 | 50

[630



TOTAL
ESTIMATE REPORT
TOTAL PARTS COST : §
TOTAL LABOUR COST : §
TOTAL REPAIR COST : §
APPROVE
SURVEYOR :
CONTACT NO
PART BY PART / LUMP SUM
NO OF DAYS

7.456.68
3,700.00

11,166.68

$3,700.00

FAX

#

/-u.'{:u ng
g

;/g 15\&

o Dcx.)_;'}

LEK Auto. Consultants hence notjf
the Repairer of the foilowing: :
* To resurvey beforeiatiar Spray ,'_\;t.-‘r:t.r-g
» Ta dispiay ddmaned paris) durmg Mesurvey
: ?:r: prices - subject ta condamation
INE party Survey is on 3 Wi Frejudice”
* No illagal madihcation{s) s ;::::;"'ﬂ”d"'e .

. Sunpﬂ;-mntal'y itemi
: J {5} Must be resurveyeg
15 Subjmct 1o final approval fram rnmran;e E::Fpangr

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

f

']"Q'J'r\f 'fr. ’ ) "

-

/r ,.IJ:'L’



